# LYONS MANUFACTURING, INC.

## **Construction Products Since 1957**

8900 Forney Road Dallas, Texas 75227-4505

Tel: 214/381-8100 Fax: 214/381-8158

### **Company Overview**

Lyons Manufacturing, Inc. has been manufacturing high quality concrete repair and restoration materials for over forty years. We make a complete line of products including underlayments, toppings, self—leveling underlayments, rubbing and finishing products, anchoring cements, structural repair products, full depth highway repair products and bonding agents. We focus our efforts on doing three things very well:

- manufacturing high quality products
- providing outstanding customer service
- pricing our products competitively

With our manufacturing location in Dallas, TX and strategically located warehouses, currently including Oakland, CA; Atlanta, GA; Kansas City, MO; Chicago, IL; and Salt Lake City, UT; Lyons Manufacturing can provide products at competitive prices across the country. Contact Lyons Manufacturing at 214/381–8100 for the distributor nearest your location.

#### **Warranty Information**

#### LIMITED WARRANTY

Lyons Manufacturing, Inc. warrants the high quality of its products. However, because of many factors beyond our control in its use, such as job conditions, workmanship, etc., the liability of all parties making and selling this product is expressly limited to the refund of the purchase price of replacement of this material used. Lyons Manufacturing, Inc. will replace any product proven to have a manufacturing defect, FOB Factory, provided Lyons Manufacturing, Inc. is notified of such defect within six (6) months from the date of shipment from the factory. This warranty is in lieu of all other warranties, expressed or implied. Lyons Manufacturing, Inc. makes no warranty of suitability of its products for any particular application and sells its products upon the condition that customer shall conduct their own test to determine the suitability of the product for their purposes. Under no circumstances will Lyons Manufacturing, Inc. be liable for economic, special, incidental, or consequential damages or losses of any kind.